
Reference No.: WTX25X01014466W004      Page 262 of 334 

 

Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.waltek.com.cn 

 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+90-M

+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-6000-2

6000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+90-M

+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-26000-

40000-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0.009-0.15-P

ASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0.15-30-PAS

S 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-30-1000-PA

SS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-1000-3000-P

ASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-3000-6000-P

ASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-6000-26000-

PASS 

http://www.waltek.com.cn/
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-26000-4000

0-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-0.009-0

.15-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-0.15-30

-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-30-100

0-PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1000-3

000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-3000-6

000-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-6000-2

6000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-26000-

40000-PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-0.009

-0.15-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-0.15-

30-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-30-10

00-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1000-

3000-PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-3000-

6000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-6000-

26000-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+L-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-2600

0-40000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0.009-0.15-

PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0.15-30-PA

SS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-30-1000-PA

SS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-1000-3000-

PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-3000-6000-

PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-6000-26000

-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-26000-4000

0-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-0.009-

0.15-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-0.15-3

0-PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-30-100

0-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1000-3

000-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-3000-6

000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-6000-2

6000-PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-26000-

40000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-0.00

9-0.15-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-0.15-

30-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-30-1

000-PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1000

-3000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-3000

-6000-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-6000

-26000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+M-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-2600

0-40000-PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0.009-0.15-

PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0.15-30-PAS

S 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-30-1000-PA

SS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-1000-3000-

PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-3000-6000-

PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-6000-26000

-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-26000-4000

0-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-0.009-

0.15-PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-0.15-3

0-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-30-100

0-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1000-3

000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-3000-6

000-PASS 
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NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-6000-2

6000-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-26000-

40000-PASS 

  
NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-0.009

-0.15-PASS 

NTNV-DC_41A_n77A-3450-3550-PC2-30-5+100-

M+H-N/A-N/A-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-0.15-

30-PASS 
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